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24/25 Summer Twilight Social Mixed Competition · Social Mixed Summer Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

AKW Sluggers have a BYE.

Thu 17 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Pitstop Pirates Strike Force Clinton Seton

Thu 17 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Benchwarmers Sultans of Swing Lachlan Daniel

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Pitstop Pirates have a BYE.

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Sultans of Swing AKW Sluggers Kalli Heflin

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Strike Force Benchwarmers Ian Hobden

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Sultans of Swing have a BYE.

Thu 31 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Benchwarmers Pitstop Pirates

Thu 31 Oct 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 AKW Sluggers Strike Force

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Benchwarmers have a BYE.

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Strike Force Sultans of Swing Matthew Ball

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Pitstop Pirates AKW Sluggers Ben Hocking

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Strike Force have a BYE.

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 AKW Sluggers Benchwarmers Erica Hegarty

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Sultans of Swing Pitstop Pirates Noni Wellington

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

AKW Sluggers have a BYE.

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Pitstop Pirates Strike Force Courtney Cooper

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Benchwarmers Sultans of Swing Malcolm Dunn

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Pitstop Pirates have a BYE.

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Sultans of Swing AKW Sluggers Jodie See

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Strike Force Benchwarmers Blake Ensor

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Sultans of Swing have a BYE.

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Benchwarmers Pitstop Pirates

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 AKW Sluggers Strike Force

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
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Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Benchwarmers have a BYE.

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 Strike Force Sultans of Swing

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Pitstop Pirates AKW Sluggers Jennifer Chenhall

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Strike Force have a BYE.

Thu 19 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 1 AKW Sluggers Benchwarmers William Gordon

Thu 19 Dec 2024 18:00 Diamond 2 Sultans of Swing Pitstop Pirates

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 05 Jan 2025

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

AKW Sluggers have a BYE.

Thu 09 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Pitstop Pirates Strike Force

Thu 09 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 Benchwarmers Sultans of Swing

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025
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Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Pitstop Pirates have a BYE.

Thu 16 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Sultans of Swing AKW Sluggers

Thu 16 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 Strike Force Benchwarmers

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Sultans of Swing have a BYE.

Thu 23 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Benchwarmers Pitstop Pirates

Thu 23 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 AKW Sluggers Strike Force

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Benchwarmers have a BYE.

Thu 30 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Strike Force Sultans of Swing

Thu 30 Jan 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 Pitstop Pirates AKW Sluggers

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
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Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Strike Force have a BYE.

Thu 06 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 AKW Sluggers Benchwarmers Noni Wellington

Thu 06 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 Sultans of Swing Pitstop Pirates Adam Nay

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

AKW Sluggers have a BYE.

Thu 13 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Pitstop Pirates Strike Force Heath Blackett

Thu 13 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 Benchwarmers Sultans of Swing Lachlan Daniel

Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

Strike Force have a BYE.

Thu 20 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Pitstop Pirates Benchwarmers

Thu 20 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 2 Sultans of Swing AKW Sluggers

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
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Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Thu 27 Feb 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Benchwarmers AKW Sluggers Kalli Heflin

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Jubilee Oval

Day Time Diamond Home Away Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Thu 06 Mar 2025 18:00 Diamond 1 Pitstop Pirates Benchwarmers
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